FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING BALANCE

RECEIPTS

LAKE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

FINANCIAL REPORT
NOVEMBER, 2009

MISCELLANEOUS ACCOUNT

REIMBURSEMENTS FROM COUNTY CORPORATE FUND

" DISBURSEMENTS
REFUNDS
DEBIT MEMOS
MISCELLANECUS

FISCAL YEAR CURRENT BALANCE

FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING BALANCE

RECEIPTS

TAX SALE REDEMPTIONS
REDEMPTION FEES
OVERPAYMENTS
INTEREST

OVERAGES OR (SHORTAGES)

DISBURSEMENTS

TAX SALE REDEMPTIONS
REFUNDS

TRANSFER OF REDEMPTION FEES
TRANSFER OF INTEREST

FISCAL YEAR CURRENT BALANCE

TOTAL

TOTAL

REDEMPTION ACCOUNT

TOTAL

TOTAL DEPOSITS

TOTAL

MONTH

$36.81
$36.81

$266.00
$0.00
$17.05
$283.05

MONTH
$2,371.454.10
$654.00
$765.16
$92.05
$2,372,968.31
$0.02
$2,372,968.33

$2,421,183.65
$648.16
$600.00
$92.05
$2,422,523.86

I, WILLARD R. HELANDER, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR THAT THIS REPORT IS IN ALL RESPECTS

JUST i?yTRUE ACCBRDING TO MY, BEST BELIEF AND KNOWLEDGE.

jMJQ]/LJ

J2-F-09

WILLARD R. HELANBER LAKE COUNTY CLERK

PREPARED BY:

0, bl

KIPFP ON, TAX EXTENSION & REDEMPTION

Date

FY TO DATE

. $1,280.63
$1,280.63

$1,085.74
$0.00
$295.89
$1,391.63

FY TO DATE
$33,427 377.53
$14,376.00
$96,650.60
$9,686.53
$33.548,090.66
$2.20
$33,548,092.86

$32,565,260.43
$95,336.00
$14,121.00
$9,686.53
$32,684,403.96

$539.69

$428.69

$1,064,085.75

$1,927,774.85



REVENUE
SOURCE FUND 10t MGT CENTER 2100010

FEE REPORT
November 2009

MONTH

PREPARED BY:

42030 MARRIAGE LICENSES

46170 MARRIAGE CERTIFICATES (FIRST COPY)
46171 MARRIAGE CERTIFICATES (ADDITIONAL COPY)
46180 REDEMPTION FEES

46190 NOTARY REGISTRATIONS (BY MAIL)

46191 NOTARY REGISTRATIONS (OVER THE COUNTER)
45195 ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME REGISTRATIONS
46196 ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME WITHDRAWALS
46200 DEATH CERTIFICATES (FIRST COPY)

46201 DEATH CERTIFICATES (ADDITIONAL COPY)}
46202 DEATH CERTIFICATES (GENEALOGY COPY)
46210 BIRTH CERT{FICATES (FIRST COPY)}

46211 BIRTH CERTIFICATES (ADDITIONAL COPY)
46212 BIRTH CARDS (FIRST COPY}

46213 BIRTH CARDS (ADDITIONAL COPY)

46220 CERTIFICATES

46221 CERTIFICATES OF AUTHORITY

46230 COPIES

46240 MISCELLANEOUS

456430 TAX SALE COSTS

46510 SUB TAX POSTINGS

46860 TAX SALE CERITIFICATE ASSIGNMENT
46870 TAX DEEDS

46880 TAX SALE NOTICES

46890 TAX SALE CERTIFICATE CANCELLATIONS
48900 ECONOMIC INTEREST LATE FILINGS

46910 OVERPAYMENTS-VITALS

46960 STATE DEATH CERT FEE

22715 STATE MARRIAGE LIC FEE

49910 DISKS

41150 TAX SALE REDEMPTIONS P. 1. C.

45350 STATE REIMBURSEMENT

48010 INTEREST

FUND 262 MGT CENTER 2120010
46010 AUTOMATION FEES

FUND 705 MGT CENTER 2130010
48230 REAL ESTATE SALES
48240 TAX CERTIFICATE SALES OR REDEMPTIONS

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Total

3,980.00
2,454.00
604.00
600.00
1,540.00
180.00
380.00
4.50
666.00
210.00
32.00
6,072.00
838.00
36.00
162.00
41.00
84.00
373.00
2,816.75
0.00

0.00

0.00
35.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
266.00
432.00
995.00
797.00
0.00
0.00
92.05
23,690.30

4,922.00
4,922.00

0.00
6,533.38
6,5633.38

35,145.68

LAKE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

YEAR

TO DATE
83,200.00
43,578.00
10,454.50
14,121.00
21,060.00
2,270.00
5,200.00
119.00
7,284.00
2.504.00
524.00
95,538.00
13,536.00
1,212.00
2.524.00
308.50
908.00
1,082.00
10,691.15
19,571.20
0.00
780.00
275.00
48,767.04
6.00
885.00
935.74
4,932.00
20,800.00
5,867.00
33,157.45
586,621.72
9,686.53
1,048,386.83

78,746.50
78,746.50

31.841.59
285,674.42
317,516.01

1,444,649.34

2008
MONTH

4,400.00
2,632.00
582.00
681.00
1,710.00
155.00
285.00
27.50
426.00
174.00
28.00
5,580.00
872.00
12.00
158.00
40.00
42.00
46.50
163.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
43.50
316.00
1,100.00
148.00
0.00
0.00
1,782.81
21,305.81

4,664.00
4,664.00

500.00
-16,738.07
-16,238.07

9,731.74

I, WILLARD R. HELANDER, PO SOLEMNLY SWEAR THAT THIS REPORT IS IN ALL RESPECTS
JUST AND TRUE, %CCORDIN TO MY BEST BELIEF AND KNOWLEDGE.

13-9-69

WILLARD R. HELANDER, LAKE COUNTY CLERK

iy 24

KIFP V\HWTAX EXTENSION & RECEMPTION

DATE

PRIOR YEAR
TO DATE

71,695.00
42,945.00
11,306.00
12,804.33
23,274.00
2,530.00
5,235.00
156.00
6,630.00
2,124.00
554.00
98,197.50
15,248.00
351.00
2,574.00
440.00
1,688.50
895.00
7,082.27
18,423.98
0.00
220.00
210.00
45,770.50
0.00
750.00
692.00
4,334.00
12,370.00
5,814.00
0.00
419,653.92
16,766.60
830,645.60

81,180.50
81,180.50

11,873.00
92,256.58
104,129.58

1,015,955.68



